
ZG1 Landesmeisterschaft 2009

Trügleben28.03.2009

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1  

BDMP Schießstand Trügleben - Krahnberg
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Schmidt

Baumbach
Lehmann

Eichel
König

Helmund
Fellert

Merkel
Schmidt

Nygaard
Fröbel

Groß
Probst

König
Möller

Burkhardt
Schmidt

Ortmann
Schulz
Poeplau
Fischer
Eitel
Koch
Heinze

Andreas

Ingo
Norbert

Kai
Annette

Bernd
Wolfgang

Hans-Joachim
Roland

Hinrich
Roland

Hubert
Wolf-Peter

Jürgen
Rolf

Jan
Burkhardt

Detlef
Dietmar
Karsten
Achim
Lothar
Winfried
Christian

20231

24934
24863

29097
16977

5998
7681

5401
31312

12543
5677

26189
4651

8902
12678

30588
20230

39862
16437
42491
16562
32920
22866
33984

SLG St. Kilian

SLG Trügleben
SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG Trügleben
SLG Trügleben

SLG St. Kilian
SLG Trügleben

SLG Ritter von Gadolla
SLG Oberes-Ilmtal

SLG Leinatal 08
SLG Südthüringen

SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.V.
SLG Trügleben

SLG Bundeswehr Thüringen
SLG St. Kilian

SLG Inselsberg/Tabarz
SLG Schützenges.Klettbach e.V.
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
SLG Hohnstein-Südharz
SLG Südthüringen
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Zwischenergebnis

13:19

Ort: Schießstätte: 

29.03.2009


